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
wings - also Ig. mach. shed, 2 stall garage, 2 silos & good 10 rm. home -
$165,000.

#163 - 30 A. hobby farm, 2 story barn 60 stanchions, 4 horse stalls, barn
cleaner, 40x80 ft. pole barn, 2 silos, 20 rm. brick colonial home
w/attached garage/shop combination - $80,000

#30 - 96 A. hobby farm w/55 tillable & 30 woods - good 9 rm. home & 2
car garage, work shop, heifer barn, chicken coop & storage shed -
$137,000.

PENNA FARMS
CUMBERLAND COUNTY

West Pennsboro Township
93 Acre farm borders creek, road frontage, bank bam,
limestone soil, 4 bedroom brick dwelling, unique setting.

Beautiful setting for your horses and an immaculate
3BR farmhouse for you, 48 + acres, 8 stall bam, training
rink, much, much more.

UPPER MIFFLIN TOWNSHIP

119 Acred Livestock Farm, road frontage, cre
frontage, borders State Game land, shala :
dwelling, bam, A HUNTER'S PARADISE, , . i¢,
100+ acres land only, shale sol v
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Centre Co., Madisonburg/Rebersburg area. 145 acres,
90 tillable, good 4 bedroom house 63 tie stall bank barn,
two gllos, implement shed & calf condo.

BUCKS COUNTY, Hilltown Twp.

35 acres, 22 acres tillable, 7 acres pasture. Nice two
family house, six bedrooms, Bank barn, three-car
garage, Development possibilities.

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, Upper Salford Twp.

Historic farmhouse on 11.7 acres. Currently set up for
breeding & raising emus. Price includes 25 breeders &
90 chicks. Turn-key operation.
“New Listing”
BRUSH VALLEY, CENTRE CO.
Rebersburg/Madisonburg area
105 acres, 65 acres tillalbe
40 tie-Btall dairy barn, two silos & other barns.
Seven bedroom double house
“New Listing”
BRUSH VALLEY, CENTER COUNTY
Rebersburg/Madisonburg area
90.5 acres, 46 acres tillable
41 tie-stall bank barn & two silos
Larfe five bedroom house
PERRY COUNTY
Landisburg Area
100 acres, 80 ac. tillable, 88 stall dairy barn
66x80 second barn
50x110 and 40x80 heifer barns
Liveable trailer
INDIANA COUNTY
359 acres, 90 tillable, rest woodland
No buildings
PENNS VALLEY
Centre Co., Millheim/Spring Mills area
19.2 acres, 4 bedroom house
Good barn & other buildings
HUNTING PARADISE!

PENNS VALLEY, CENTRE CO.
Aaronsburg area 13 acres with nice house
Possible hunting camp - deer, turkey & bear have been
seen on property. Only $80,000

. SUGAR VALLEY
9.75 acre farmette, Amish equipped large house & bank
barn: Good hunting area, close to State game lands.

Cail
Hiram Hershey, Broker
Thomas Hershey. Realtor Associate
HERSHEY FARM AGENCY, INC.
1-800-880-3831

A Famuly Business Since 1916

CHANCE OF A LIFETIME

For someone who would like to start his
own hog farm with minimum investment.
Price reduced on 1,000-sow Farrow-to-
Feeder Confinement Hog Unit on 65 acres
of limestone farmland in Franklin County.
Newer large Morton implement shed. 3-
bedroom, 2-bath lovely historic farmhouse,
completely remodeled. Price just reduced
$350,000 or best offer.

606-878-0930

BUY, SELL OR TRADE PROPERTY THROUGH

@ulonial

REAL ESTATE INC.
ifflinburg, PA 17844

Beautiful Log Home on 5.59 Ac. of land. All
wooded, easy access off Rt. 80 Exit 28 on the
edge of Clinton + Union County, was newly built
in 1989. Lovely layout, two bedrms, two baths,
jacuzzi, steam shower, pedestal sink, separate
dressing rm., lots of closets, beautiful mt. stone
fireplace, loft area, laundry rm., attached one-car
garage E.D.O. Beautiful kitchen, bar & stools,
with corian countertop, stove, dishwasher,
compactor, microwave, electric heat & central
air, deck on side & front, skylights, electric lift
gate on driveway, wall & septic. Great Hunting
& Nature. Price - $280,000. - 87 Ac. additional
available.
Call (717) 966-3151
after 6 p.m. (717) 966-1243

0 660066060606006606066400000000000A0040000

OO 0006006000000008800000008000800000008088 080080 000 tdodtdoddsddidddss
TV T T VT T T T P P T T T T T T T TPTIPTTITIPIPITITIIIIIPIIIIROSOIONPIIOPOO YN

OO0600000000040808088008 008040000000 00aa484
PV VIVVIVIvVVyvvvrvIovvryyYVIIPIVIVIOVYTIYVYIY

TPV VIV rPVPIVVIVVIFyy vy vV FP VPP VVPSPYS
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